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B ~ RAINBOW CHILDREN’S MEDICARE LIMITED ) j
Registered Office: 8-2-120/103/1, Survey No. 403, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad — 500 034
LOCK-IN DETAILS
|
No. of Equity
Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To
9,53,125 1 953125 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 04-Jun-2022 Demat#
4,34,775 953126 1387900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
14,65,776 1387901 2853676 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2023 Demat
1,25,000 2853677 2978676 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 04-Jun-2022 Demat#
42,34,224 2078677 7212900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
3,50,000 7212901 § 7562900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 04-Jun-2022 Demat#
3,20,000 7562901 7882900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
1,00,000 7882901 7982900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 04-Jun-2022 Demat#
1,50,000 7982901 8132900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
28,03,572 8132901| 10936472 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 04-Jun-2022 Demat#
36,97,829 10936473| 14634301 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 03-Aug-2022 Demat#
2,47,627 14634302 14881928 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
1,11,42,012 14881929 26023940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2025 Demat
6,33,878 26023941 26657818 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 03-Aug-2022 Demati#
6,12,812 26657819 27270630| Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - [PO Demat
23,53,310 27270631 29623940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2025 Demat
14,45,020 29623941 31068960| Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
8,606,930 31068961| 31935890 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2025 Demat
1,09,99,584 31935891| 42935474 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
10,23,450 42935475| 43958924 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
19,28,000 43958925| 45886924 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2023 Demat
33,11,788 45886925| 49198712 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2025 Demat
1,51,12,854 49198713 64311566 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2023 Demat
6,90,990 64311567 65002556 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 | 05-May-2025 Demat
35,89,010 65002557 68591566 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 | 05-May-2023 Demat
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19,37,370 68591567 70528936 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2025 Demat
18.40,356 70528937 72369292 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-May-2023 Demat
11,46,771 72369293 73516063 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
84,86,105 73516064 82002168 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 | 05-Nov-2022 Demat
11,33,309 82002169 83135477 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - TPO Demat
38,99,927 83135478 87035404 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - FVCI Demat##
81,65,295 87035405 95200699 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 06-May-2022 05-Nov-2022 Demat
11,33,309 95200700 96334008 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - FVCI Dematif
51,67,679 96334009 101501687 Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
10,15,01,687
For Rainbow Children’s Medicare
Limited
Ashish Kapil
Company Secretary and
Compliance Officer
Date: 06.05.2022 Membership No.: A31782
Notes:

#i) 43,31,697 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 04th June, 2022 and 43,31,707 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor
Investors are Locked-in upto 03rd August, 2022;

##ii) Pursuant to Regulation 17 of Securities and Exchange Board Of India (Issue Of Capital And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018;
50,33,236 Equity Shares held by CDC India opportunities Limited (Foreign Venture Capital Investor (FVCI)) will not be under lock-in (Refer
Annexure A)

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.148-150 of the Prospectus of the Company.
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